12:00 —12:45 pm

12:45 pm

12:50 pm

12:55 pm

1:05 pm

1:20 pm

1:40 pm

2:25 pm

2:35 pm

2:55 pm

Vermont State Workforce Development Board
Full Board Meeting Agenda
July 19, 2018
12:00 pm — 3:00 pm
Capitol Plaza Hotel, Montpelier, VT

Lunch

Call to Order
Frank Cioffi, Chair

Board Business
Frank Cioffi

One-Stop Certification Update
Melissa Hersh, ad hoc AJC Certification Committee

Workforce Development Network Map Update
Ellen Kahler, Executive Director, Vermont Sustainable Jobs Fund

Presentation: Associates for Training and Development
Mary Branagan and Thomas Saylor, Associates for Training and
Development

Presentation: Labor Market Information
Matthew Barewicz, Economic and Labor Market Information Chief,
Vermont Department of Labor

H.919 Moving Forward
TBD

Discussion
Frank Cioffi and Commissioner Lindsay Kurrle, Vermont Department of
Labor

Final Announcements & Closing
Frank Cioffi



