Vermont State Workforce Development Board Full Board Meeting Agenda July 19, 2018 12:00 pm – 3:00 pm Capitol Plaza Hotel, Montpelier, VT

12:00 – 12:45 pm	Lunch
12:45 pm	Call to Order Frank Cioffi, Chair
12:50 pm	Board Business Frank Cioffi
12:55 pm	One-Stop Certification Update Melissa Hersh, ad hoc AJC Certification Committee
1:05 pm	Workforce Development Network Map Update Ellen Kahler, Executive Director, Vermont Sustainable Jobs Fund
1:20 pm	Presentation: Associates for Training and Development Mary Branagan and Thomas Saylor, Associates for Training and Development
1:40 pm	Presentation: Labor Market Information Matthew Barewicz, Economic and Labor Market Information Chief, Vermont Department of Labor
2:25 pm	H.919 Moving Forward TBD
2:35 pm	Discussion Frank Cioffi and Commissioner Lindsay Kurrle, Vermont Department of Labor
2:55 pm	Final Announcements & Closing Frank Cioffi